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	Notification of authorization according to 2004/842/EC and the Ministerial Order 1264/2005  Annex 6  on the placing on the market of seed belonging to varieties for which an application for entry in the national catalogue of varieties of agricultural species has been submitted.

AGRICULTURAL SPECIES


	Stat membru/

member state
	RO

	Catalog/

Catalogue
	A

	Autoritate/

Authority
	INCS
NIQS


	Data depunerii cererii/

Date of Request
	Codul speciei/

Species No
	Denumirea speciei/

Species name
	Denumirea soiului/

Variety
	Breeder reference
	National ID
	Effective date

(Aplication date)
	Codul solicitantului

Applicant
	Codul mentinatorului

Maintainer
	Cantitate/

Quantity


	Tara de destinatie/

Country of destination
	OMG
GMO
	Eveniment de transforma-
re/

Denom.of the GMO event

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Kg.
	Unit
	
	Da/nu

Yes/No


	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	561/

25.01.2010
	67
	Helianthus annuus L.
	-
	XF4151
	15213
	10.02.2010
	2097
	2097
	290
	-
	Austria
	No
	-

	561/

25.01.2010
	67
	Helianthus annuus L.
	-
	XF4151
	15213
	10.02.2010
	2097
	2097
	150
	-
	Cehia
	No
	-

	561/

25.01.2010
	67
	Helianthus annuus L.
	-
	XF4151
	15213
	10.02.2010
	2097
	2097
	2900
	-
	Spania
	No
	-

	561/

25.01.2010
	67
	Helianthus annuus L.
	-
	XF4151
	15213
	10.02.2010
	2097
	2097
	2800
	-
	Franta
	No
	-

	561/

25.01.2010
	67
	Helianthus annuus L.
	-
	XF4151
	15213
	10.02.2010
	2097
	2097
	2200
	-
	Ungaria
	No
	-

	561/

25.01.2010
	67
	Helianthus annuus L.
	-
	XF4151
	15213
	10.02.2010
	2097
	2097
	3200
	-
	Romania
	No
	-

	561/

25.01.2010
	67
	Helianthus annuus L.
	-
	XF4151
	15213
	10.02.2010
	2097
	2097
	600
	-
	Slovacia
	No
	-

	560/

25.01.2010
	67
	Helianthus annuus L.
	-
	XF4573
	15190
	10.02.2010
	2097
	2097
	2800
	-
	Franta
	No
	-


